
 

 
 

 
BVHS FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

January 2019 
 

Mon. Jan 21 Tues. Jan 22 Wed. Jan 23 Thurs. Jan 24 Fri. Jan 25 Mon. Jan 28 Tues. Jan 29 Wed. Jan 30 
9:00 a.m 9:00 a.m.  9:00 a.m.  9:00 a.m.  9:00 a.m.  9:00 a.m.  9:00 a.m.  9:00 a.m.  

 
K&E English 9 Part A  
Achievement 
 
Social Studies 10-1  
Social Studies 10-2  
 
Social Studies 20-1 
Part B  
 
Social Studies 20-2 
Part B  
 

 
English 10-1 CA  
English 10-2 LE  
 
English 20-1 Part A  
English 20-2 Part A  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Math 30-1  
Math 30-2  
Diploma Exam  
 
Science 10  
Science 14  
Science 24  
 
Chemistry 20  
 
 
 
 
 

 
English 30-1 Part B  
English 30-2 Part B  
Diploma Exam 
 
Social 9  
Achievement 
 
Math 10C  
 
Math 20-1  
Math 20-2  
 
 
 

 
Social 30-1 Part B  
Social 30-2 Part B  
Diploma Exam 
 
Math 9  
Achievement 
 
K&E Math 9  
Achievement 
 
Physics 20  

 
Biology 30  
Diploma Exam 
 
Science 9  
Achievement 
 
Biology 20  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Chemistry 30  
Diploma Exam 
 
K&E English 9 Part B  
Achievement 
 
English 10-1 Part B  
English 10-2 Part B  
 
English 20-1 Part B  
English 20-2 Part B  
 

 
Physics 30  
Diploma Exam 
 
Science 30  
Diploma Exam 
(1pm) 
 

 
 
 
Diploma Exam Dates/Times:     English 30-1 and 30-2 (Part A) – Monday, January 14 (9:00 a.m.) 
                                                     Social 30-1 and 30-2  – Tuesday, January 15 (9:00 a.m.)  
 
  
      


